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800G

Nvidia Part number T1 Part Number Type Application Reach (M) Fiber Type Interface

MMA4Z00-NS T1-OSFP-800G-SR8 OSFP  2xSR4 30/50 OM3/OM4 2 x MPO12 APC

MMS4X00-NM T1-OSFP-800G-DR8 OSFP 2xDR4 500 OS2 2 x MPO12 APC

MMS4X50-NM T1-OSFP-800G-FR8 OSFP 2xFR4 2KM OS2 2 x Duplex LC

400G

Nvidia Part number T1 Part Number Type Application Reach (M) Fiber Type Interface

MMA1Z00-NS400 T1-QSFP112-400G-SR4 QSFP112 SR4 30/50 OM3/OM4 MPO12 APC

MMS1V00-WM T1-QSFP-DD-400G-DR4 QSFP-DD DR4 500 OS2 MPO12 APC

MMS4X00-NS400 T1-OSFP-400G-DR4 OSFP DR4 100 OS2 MPO12 APC

MMA4Z00-NS400 T1-OSFP-400G-SR4 OSFP SR4 30/50 OM3/OM4 MPO12 APC

T-DQ8FNS-N00-M T1-QSFP-DD-400G-SR8 QSFP-DD SR8 100 OM3/OM4 MPO16 APC

200G

Nvidia Part number T1 Part Number Type Application Reach (M) Fiber Type Interface

MMA1T00-HS T1-QSFP56-200G-SR4 QSFP56 SR4 70/100 OM3/OM4 MPO12 UPC

MMA1T00-VS T1-QSFP56-200G-SR4 QSFP56 SR4 70/100 OM3/OM4 MPO12 UPC

MMS1W50-HM T1-QSFP56-200G-FR4 QSFP56 FR4 2KM OS2 Duplex LC

100G

Nvidia Part number T1 Part Number Type Application Reach (M) Fiber Type Interface

MMA1B00-E100 T1-QSFP28-100G-SR4 QSFP28 SR4 70/100 OM3/OM4 MPO12 UPC

MMA1B00-C100D T1-QSFP28-100G-SR4 QSFP28 SR4 70/100 OM3/OM4 MPO12 UPC

MMA1L10-CR T1-QSFP28-100G-LR4 QSFP28 LR4 10KM OS2 Duplex LC

MMA1L30-CR T1-QSFP28-100G-CWDM4 QSFP28 LR4 2KM OS2 Duplex LC

MMs1V70-CM T1-QSFP28-100G-DR QSFP28 DR1 500M OS2 Duplex LC

T1-OSFP-800G-DR8

Select the Nvidia transceivers that best match your application

800G Transceivers

T1-OSFP-800G-SR8

T1-OSFP-800G-FR8
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800Gb(2x400Gb) OSFP Multimode IS/Ethernet Finned Top-I HS 2xMPO12/APC 
30/S0m over OM3/OM4 

800Gb(2x400Gb) OSFP Single Mode IS/Ethernet Finned Top-lHS 2xMPO12/APC 
500m 

800Gb( 2x400Gb) OSFP Single Mode IB/Ethernet Finned Top-lHS 2xDuplex LC 2km 



400G Transceivers

200G Transceivers

100G Transceivers

T1-QSFP112-400G-SR4 

T1-QSFP-DD-400G-DR4 

T1-OSFP-400G-DR4 

T1-OSFP-400G-SR4 

T1-QSFP-DD-400G-SR8 

T1-QSFP56-200G-SR4 

T1-QSFP56-200G-FR4 

T1-QSFP28-100G-SR4 

T1-QSFP28-100G-LR4 

T1-QSFP28-1 00G-CWDM4 

T1-QSFP28-100G-DR 
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400Gb QSFP112 Multimode 1B/Ethernet MPO12/APC 30/S0m over OM3/OM4 

400Gb QSFP-DD Single Mode Ethernet MPO12/APC 500m 

400Gb OSFP Single Mode 1B/Ethernet MPO12/APC 500m 

400Gb OSFP Multimode 1B/Ethernet MPO12/APC 30/S0m over OM3/OM4 

400Gb QSFP-DD Multimode Ethernet MPO16/APC 100m over OM4 

200Gb QSFP56 Multimode 1B/Ethernet MPO12/UPC 70/100m over OM3/OM4 

200Gb QSFP56 Single Mode 1B/Ethernet Duplex LC 2km 

100Gb QSFP28 Multimode 1B/Ethernet MPO12/UPC 70/100m over OM3/OM4 

100Gb QSFP28 Single Mode 1B/Ethernet Duplex LC 10 km 

100Gb QSFP28 Single Mode 1B/Ethernet Duplex LC 2 km 

100Gb QSFP28 Single Mode Single Lambda Ethernet Duplex LC 2 km 



Nvidia PN T1Nexus Mode Method Gender

MFP7E10-N010 T1-MPOA12-MPOA12-OM4-10M OM4 B Female/APC to Female/APC

MFP7E10-N050 T1-MPOA12-MPOA12-OM4-50M OM4 B Female/APC to Female/APC

MFP7E30-N100 T1-MPOA12-MPOA12-SM-100M OS2 B Female/APC to Female/APC

MFP7E30-N150 T1-MPOA12-MPOA12-SM-150M OS2 B Female/APC to Female/APC

MFP7E20-N050 T1-MPOA12-2MPOA12-OM4-50M OM4 B Female/APC to Female/APC

The use of Nvidia products or references to Nvidia technology in this document is intended solely for informational purposes and does not imply
any affiliation, endorsement, or sponsorship by Nvidia Corporation. Please refer to Nvidia’s official website for more information regarding their
trademarks and products.
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